РЕЗУЛТАТИ

Од ВТОР колоквиум по предметот

БИЗНИС ИНФОРМАТИКА 
Одржан на 27.03.2018
	ред. Број
	Име и презиме


	Досие
	Теоретски дел
	Практичен дел
	Број на поени

	1. 
	
	161/17
	14
	32
	46


Заклучно со реден број 1 (еден)

  Прилеп,                                                                                Предметен наставник,

 10.04.2018
                                                                     проф. д-р Ѓорѓи Манчески

